15CABLE MANAGEMENT -   PVC & METAL
ADAPTABLE BOXES
ADAPTABLE BOXES - IP 65
ADAPTABLE BOXES - IP 65
Description Ordering Code  Pack
Description Ordering Code  Pack
ADAPTABLE BOX 100x100x75mm     E265/2D/BK    E265/2D/WE 75
ADAPTABLE BOX 150x150x75mm     E265/3D/BK    E265/3D/WE 34
ADAPTABLE BOX 225x225x75mm     E265/4/BK    E265/4/WE 13
ADAPTABLE BOX WITH SLEEVE 80x80x40 mm  RABSIP/80/80/40/W  200
ADAPTABLE BOX WITH SLEEVE 100x100x50 mm  RABSIP/100/100/50/W  114
ADAPTABLE BOX WITH SLEEVE 150x110x70 mm  RABSIP/150/110/70/W  50
ADAPTABLE BOX WITH SLEEVE 150x150x70 mm  RABSIP/150/150/70/W  40
ADAPTABLE BOX WITH SLEEVE 190x140x70 mm  RABSIP/190/140/70/W 20
ADAPTABLE BOX WITH SLEEVE 240x190x90 mm  RABSIP/240/190/90/W  15
ADAPTABLE BOX WITH SLEEVE 300x220x120 mm  RABSIP/300/220/120/W  10
ADAPTABLE BOX WITH SLEEVE 380x300x120 mm  RABSIP/380/300/120/W 5
ADAPTABLE BOX WITHOUT SLEEVE 100x100x50 mm  RABIP/100/100/50/W  126
ADAPTABLE BOX WITHOUT SLEEVE 150x110x70 mm  RABIP/150/110/70/W  60
ADAPTABLE BOX WITHOUT SLEEVE 150x150x70 mm  RABIP/150/150/70/W  40
ADAPTABLE BOX WITHOUT SLEEVE 190x140x70 mm  RABIP/190/140/70/W  39
ADAPTABLE BOX WITHOUT SLEEVE 240x190x90 mm  RABIP/240/190/90/W  20
ADAPTABLE BOX WITHOUT SLEEVE 300x220x120 mm  RABIP/300/220/120/W  8
ADAPTABLE BOX WITHOUT SLEEVE 380x300x120 mm  RABIP/380/300/120/W 5
 PVC-U CONDUITS & ACCESSORIES
Material: PVC - U
Description                                                               Ordering Code  Ordering Code
(Black) (White)